
A-2

A-2

C-1

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2  SU-PERMIT
FOR AMUSEMENT
ENTERPRISE (EVENT
CENTER) AND A PRIVATE
 RECREATION AREA

WOODLAND            DR

WOODLAND       DR

RD

CALLE DE CARINO

R
D

RD

GRAV
E

L 
G

ULC
H  RD

P
A

S
E

O
 D

E
 P

A
Z

A
V

EN
ID

A

PASEO ORIENTE

NM
                    333

TA
BLA

ZO
N R

D

P
U

N
TI

LL
A

R
D

PU
N

TILLA DR

C
H

R
IS

T
Y

 L
A

P
U

N
T

ILLA
  D

R

TA
BLA

ZO
N

TABLAZON RD

TABLAZON RD

LA
G

A
R

TO

R
D

TECOLOTE

RD

TECOLOTE

TR
O

M
B

LE
Y

   
R

D

T
E

JO
N

D
R

TA
BLA

ZO
N

  R
D

LA
 V

U
EL

TA
  R

D

LA
 V

U
E

LT
A 

 R
DR

D

C
A

M
PO

ZO
PIL

O
T

E
R

D

B
O

Y
D

E
N

 C
T

Z
O

P
IL O

TE

CAMPO        RD

CHAR
B

E
N

EAU RD

CAMPO    RD

V
E

N
A

D
O

RD

DR

ESCENA

O
S

O
D

R

OSO DE PAZ

S
E

D
IL

LO

RD

S
E

D
ILLO

            R
D

T
A

B
LA

Z
O

N
LA

RD

TABLAZON

VALL
E

Y
D

R

TABLA
ZO

N
 C

T

ALLEGRE

CALLE DE ORO

P
A

S
E

O
     D

E
     P

A
Z

KULECO  LA

A
V

E
N

ID
A

PINON     POINT

CIR

DR W
ILDCAT

CT

DEER M EADOW
CT

CO
YO

TE
C

A
N

Y
O

N
T

R
L

R
ED

FO
X

C
T

N
A

T
U

R
E

P
O

IN
TE

DR

S
U

E
 V

A
LL

E
Y

 C
T

ALLEGRE

C
S

U
-9

6
-2

1
CZ--70--1

CZ-87-61

CRM--89--9

C
R

M
--

8
6

--
8

Z
A

-4
01

65

ZA-50061

Z
A

-6
0

0
3

8

ZA-80007

ZA-245

ZA-40166

CSU-20140020
ZCOA-20140013

ZA-20160095

ZA-20170194

ZA-20180120

ZA2021-0085

ZA2023-0005

S C - - - - - - - 4 0 0 0 1

S
R

P
- -

- -
- -

- -
- -

- -
2

0
0

2
1

L D - - 8 8 - - 9 6

LD-72-375

L D - - 8 4 - - 5 6
SRP-20010

S
R

P
- -

4
0

0
0

2

L D - - - - 9 3 - - - - 2 6

L
D

- - 9
2

- 2
3

S C - - 8 6 - - 3 0

LD
-8

9-
57

S C - - 2 0 0 0 2

S C - - 8 6 - - 3 0

L D - - - - 9 0 - - - - 1 2

S R P 5 - - 0 1 - - 1 9

L D - - 8 7 - - 6 8

L D - - 7 8 - - 7 4

L D - - 8 4 - - 1 6

L D - - 9 5 - - 7

LD
-9

1-
13

LD-75-18

S C - - 2 0 0 0 2

L D
- - 8 7 - - 3 7

S R P - - 9 9 - - 7

L
D

- 9
6

- -
9

5

L
D

- -
9

3
- -

5
S C - - 8 6 - - 3 0

L D - - 9 4 - - 1 7

L D - - - - - 8 8 - - - - - 8 3

S
R

P
-

6
0

0
2

8

S
R

P
-

2
0

1
7

0
0

2
3

S R P - 2 0 1 7 0 0 8 3

East Route 66 Sector
Development

Plan

UNINCORPORATED

H-32-H

Map amended through Fall 2025

O
250 0 250 500 750 1,000

Feet

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

T10N

R6E

SEC 08

UNIFORM PROPERTY CODE

1-032-059

This information is for reference only.
Bernalillo County assumes no liability for errors
associated with the use of these data. Users are
solely responsible for confirming data accuracy

when necessary. Source data from
Bernalillo County and the City of Albuquerque.

For current information visit
https://www.bernco.gov/planning/

download-zone-atlas-.aspx
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